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              onsemi FGA6560WDF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 TO-3PN

 Description
 
                 TO-3PN  IGBTs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  30
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.4953
                      	$ 3.50
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.0689
                      	$ 30.69
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $2.6235
                      	$ 78.71
	
                      90+
                    	 
                        $2.3673
                      	$ 213.06
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $2.2496
                      	$ 1147.30
	
                      1200+
                    	 
                        $2.1955
                      	$ 2634.60



 
              In Stock: 771
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  